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MN, ND, TX, 
WY 

Andrea Lonski 
Jessica Bohn 
 

Aatrix Software Inc. 
2100 Library Circle 
Grand Forks, ND  58201 

nactp@aatrix.com 
 

    
OK, OR,  
US Territories 

Joyce Inouye ADP - MasterTax 
400 W Covina Blvd 
San Dimas, CA  91773 

ADPTax.Compliance@adp.com 

    
WI Loreene Kemperman Apex HCM 

550 Colonial Center Parkway 
Suite 650 
Roswell, GA  30076 

compliance@apexhcm.com 

    
GA, KS, ME, NV Cathi DeSanto 

L Scott Masi 
Business Software Inc. 
155 Technology Pkwy 
Ste 100 
Peachtree Corners, GA  30092 

desanto_cathi@bsi.com 
masi_scott@bsi.com 

    
AK, AZ Greg Hatfield 

Jeff Rubin 
CFS Tax Software, Inc. 
1445 E. Los Angeles Ave. 
Ste. 214 
Simi Valley, CA  93065 

greg.hatfield@taxtools.com 
nactp@taxtools.com 

    
MD, NY Jaime Lizotte 

Deb Fox 
ComplyRight, Inc. 
3300 Gateway Dr 
Pompano Beach, FL  33069 

nactp@complyright.com 
dfox@complyright.com 

    
DE, NE, SC, TN Stanley McClister 

Jeffrey Morgan 
 

Drake Software LLC 
235 East Palmer St. 
Franklin, NC  28734 

drake_nactp_pirc@drakesoftware.com 

    
ID, IA, MO, RI Vicki Massey Financial MicroSystems, Inc. 

3000 Langford Rd. Ste. 2500 
Peachtree Corners, GA  30071 

vicki@clientledgersystem.com 

    
IRS, SSA, DC, 
UT 

Janice Krueger 
 

Greatland - Nelco 
3130 S. Ridge Road 
Green Bay, WI  54304 

jkrueger@nelcosolutions.com 
nactpwage@nelcosolutions.com 

    
HI, MS, NM, WA Michaelle McMullin Intuit 

6884 Sierra Center Pkwy 
Reno, NV  89511 

wagereport_nactp@intuit.com 
 

    
NC, VA Billy Burke 

Judy Layne 
isolved Inc. 
11215 N. Community House Rd. 
Charlotte, NC  28277 

nactp@isolvedhcm.com 

    
CA, IL, LA N. Wayne Lewis Lewis Software Associates, LLC 

3619 Scruggs Place 
Springdale, MD  20774 

nwlewis@qexplus.com 
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AR, SD, WV Stephanie Salavejus 
Paul MacDonald 

PenSoft  
151 Enterprise Drive 
Newport News, VA  23603 

ssalavejus@pensoft.com 
paul@pensoft.com 

    
CT, KY, MA Anna Marie DiStefano 

Katia Shouldice 
PrimePay LLC 
1487 Dunwoody Drive 
West Chester, PA  19380 

taxcompliance@primepay.com 

    
CO, IN, NJ Paul Ogawa 

Wendy Walker 
Sovos Compliance LLC 
9350 Excelsior Blvd. 
Hopkins, MN  55343 

nactp@sovos.com 

    
MI, MT, OH, PA Mark Bendele 

Joleen Diehl 
Thomson Reuters –  
CS Professional Suite 
6300 Interfirst Drive 
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 

mark.bendele@thomsonreuters.com 
cs.payrollirc@tr.com  

    
AL, FL, NH, VT Patrick Armstrong 

Kimmie Duff 
Workful, LLC 
953 Jones Street 
Augusta, GA  30901 

parmstrong@workful.com 
nactp_pirc@workful.com 

 

mailto:nactp_pirc@workful.com

